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awakeningskinbeauty

BE YOUR
OWN KIND 

OF beautiful

BODY WAXING

FACE WAXING

TINTING

EYEBROW (TRIM ONLY)

EYEBROW

LIP

CHIN

LIP & CHIN

EYEBROW & LIP

EYEBROW, LIP & CHIN

FULL FACE

SIDES FACE

NOSE WAX

$15

$26

$16.5

$16.5

$30

$40

$49

$60

$28

$18

BIKINI

EXT BIKINI

G-STRING BIKINI

BRAZILIAN

UNDERARM

FULL LEG

HALF LEG (LOWER OR UPPER)

¾ LEG

FULL ARM

HALF ARM

$28

$40

$45

$72

$28

$60

$45

$50

$50

$45

EYELASH TINT

EYEBROW TINT

LASH LIFT (NO TINT)

LASH LIFT (WITH LASH TINT)

BROW TINT & LASH TINT

BROW WAX + BROW TINT

BROW WAX/TINT/LASH TINT

HENNA TINT AVAILABLE

$29

$27

$95

$110

$50

$48

$69



FACIALS FROM

MICRODERMABRASION FROM

EPIBLADE / DERMAPLANNE FROM

MASSAGE FROM

EXPRESS FACIAL

AWAKENING FACIAL

GUA SHA DELUXE

BRING ME BACK (FACIAL, BACK SCRUB & MASSAGE)

GLOW UP SKIN RENEWAL

FIRE & ICE

ANTIOXIDANT VITAMIN C

BACK ONLY FACIAL (LED THERAPY INCLUDED)

ORGANIC SKIN RELAX REVIVE

ACNE 

ENZYME THERAPY

OXYGEN THERAPY

OXYGEN SUPER SESSION (LED THERAPY INCLUDED)

LED LIGHT THERAPY

ADD-ON LED TO TREATMENTS

30mins

60mins

60mins

70mins

60mins

50mins

60mins

70mins

60mins

50mins

70mins

$80

$160

$170

$165

$165

$160

$175

$170

$165

$160

$180

$220

$255

$85

$60

PEELS FROM

STEP IT UP PEELS FROM

No downtime. Mutliple treatments recommended.

CONSULTATIONS FROM

SKIN SCAN, CLEANSE & EXFOLIATION

SKIN SCAN, CLEANSE, EXFOLIATION & FACIAL PEEL

$75

$180

MAKE UP (INIKA COSMETICS) FROM

SPECIAL OCCASION

SCHOOL BALLS

$90

$80

SKIN NEEDLING
PRICE ON APPLICATION

SUPER POWER PEEL PROGRAM
The ultimate rejuvenation peel! This Skin Renewal Peeling Program is a timely 
and unique peeling treatment formulated for use in our clinic. The safest 
peel for the most sensetive skins (including eczema & psoriasis).

The system is the most effective way to obtain a healthy, glowing, beautiful, 
young-looking and blemish-free skin. Perfect for firming, tightening, lifting, 
pigmentation reduction, scaring. 

Depending on skin type, some skins require 2 programs within 8 weeks. 
Improvement continues and lasts for up to 12 months.  
One week downtime is required for this program. 

Book a consult to be advised on the correct peeling program for you.
EXPRESS

DELUXE

SKIN BOOST (PLUS PEEL & LED THERAPY)

DELUXE FACIAL, BACK SCRUB, BACK MASSAGE

30mins

60mins

80mins

1hr 45mins

$85

$145

$190

$235

DERMAPLANE

DERMAPLANE WITH MASK

PEEL, MASK, LED LIGHT THERAPY

$130

$155

$235

BACK, NECK & SHOULDERS

MASSAGE

FULL BODY

30mins

45mins

60mins

$65

$80

$110

SPRAY TANS FROM

THREE WARRIORS ORGANIC ODORLESS TAN - FULL BODY $45

PEEL ONLY

PEEL & MASK

20mins

45mins

$75

$120

GET GLOWIN PEEL 60mins $235

Clients rescheduling or canceling appointments need to notify the salon 24 hours prior to any treatment. 
Failure to do so will regrettably result in a cancellation fee of 50% of the treatment cost. 

All prices are subject to variations without notice. T&Cs Apply.


