BODY WAXING

BIKINI	\$28
EXT BIKINI	\$40
G-STRING BIKINI	\$45
BRAZILIAN	\$72
UNDERARM	\$28
FULL LEG	\$60
HALF LEG (LOWER OR UPPER)	\$45
3⁄4 LEG	\$50
FULL ARM	\$50
HALF ARM	\$45

FACE WAXING

EYEBROW (TRIM ONLY)	\$15
EYEBROW	\$26
LIP	\$16.5
CHIN	\$16.5
LIP & CHIN	\$30
EYEBROW & LIP	\$40
EYEBROW, LIP & CHIN	\$49
FULL FACE	\$60
SIDES FACE	\$28
NOSE WAX	\$18

TINTING

EYELASH TINT	\$29
EYEBROW TINT	\$27
LASH LIFT (NO TINT)	\$95
LASH LIFT (WITH LASH TINT)	\$110
BROW TINT & LASH TINT	\$50
BROW WAX + BROW TINT	\$48
BROW WAX/TINT/LASH TINT	\$69



BE YOUR OWN KIND OF *beautiful*

608 9313 5580

Shop 5A, 51 Farrington Road, Leeming 6149

www.awakeningbeauty.com.au info@awakeningbeauty.com.au

HENNA TINT AVAILABLE

G awakeningskinbeauty

FACIALS		FROM
EXPRESS FACIAL	30mins	\$80
AWAKENING FACIAL	60mins	\$160
GUA SHA DELUXE	60mins	\$170
BRING ME BACK (FACIAL, BACK SCRUB & MASSAGE)	70mins	\$165
GLOW UP SKIN RENEWAL	60mins	\$165
FIRE & ICE	50mins	\$160
ANTIOXIDANT VITAMIN C	60mins	\$175
BACK ONLY FACIAL (LED THERAPY INCLUDED)	70mins	\$170
ORGANIC SKIN RELAX REVIVE	60mins	\$165
ACNE	50mins	\$160
ENZYME THERAPY	70mins	\$180
OXYGEN THERAPY		\$220
OXYGEN SUPER SESSION (LED THERAPY INCLUDED)		\$255
LED LIGHT THERAPY		\$85
ADD-ON LED TO TREATMENTS		\$60

MICRODERMABRASION		FROM
EXPRESS	30mins	\$85
DELUXE	60mins	\$145
SKIN BOOST (PLUS PEEL & LED THERAPY)	80mins	\$190
DELUXE FACIAL, BACK SCRUB, BACK MASSAGE	1hr 45mins	\$235

EPIBLADE / DERMAPLANNE	FROM
DERMAPLANE	\$130
DERMAPLANE WITH MASK	\$155
PEEL, MASK, LED LIGHT THERAPY	\$235

MASSAGE		FROM
BACK, NECK & SHOULDERS	30mins	\$65
MASSAGE	45mins	\$80
FULL BODY	60mins	\$110
SPRAY TANS		FROM
THREE WARRIORS ORGANIC ODORLESS TAN - FULL BODY		\$45

PEELS		FROM
PEEL ONLY	20mins	\$75
PEEL & MASK	45mins	\$120

STEP IT UP PEELS		FROM
GET GLOWIN PEEL	60mins	\$235
No downtime. Mutliple treatments recommended.		

SUPER POWER PEEL PROGRAM

The ultimate rejuvenation peel! This Skin Renewal Peeling Program is a timely and unique peeling treatment formulated for use in our clinic. The safest peel for the most sensetive skins (including eczema & psoriasis).

The system is the most effective way to obtain a healthy, glowing, beautiful, young-looking and blemish-free skin. Perfect for firming, tightening, lifting, pigmentation reduction, scaring.

Depending on skin type, some skins require 2 programs within 8 weeks. Improvement continues and lasts for up to 12 months. One week downtime is required for this program.

Book a consult to be advised on the correct peeling program for you.



30 Days After

CONSULTATIONS	FROM
SKIN SCAN, CLEANSE & EXFOLIATION	\$75
SKIN SCAN, CLEANSE, EXFOLIATION & FACIAL PEEL	\$180

SKIN NEEDLING

PRICE ON APPLICATION

MAKE UP (INIKA COSMETICS)	FROM
SPECIAL OCCASION	\$90
SCHOOL BALLS	\$80

Clients rescheduling or canceling appointments need to notify the salon 24 hours prior to any treatment. Failure to do so will regrettably result in a cancellation fee of 50% of the treatment cost. All prices are subject to variations without notice. T&Cs Apply.